
2018	January	Single-family
Home	Sale	Statistics

SINGLE	FAMILY
HOMES

752
32.9%

$244,900

8.8%

609 8.8%

NUMBER	OF

FORECLOSURE/
SHORT	SALES

50

43.8%
2.7 MONTH

SUPPLY

INVENTORY
AS	OF	2/10/18

Percent	change	reflects	a	year-over-year	comparison	between	2017	and	2018.	Information	is	provided	by	State-
Wide	MLS,	Inc.,	a	subsidiary	of	the	Rhode	Island	Association	of	REALTORS®.

For	more	information:	www.riliving.com/pressreleases
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